5.126
3400
3450
3480
3500
45 45
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
Opening system for rapid opening,

Strain relief separator - Separator with
integrated strain relief page 5.136
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 3 m or 45 links
3 m 3400.150.100.0 E-Chain®
with 2 separators 311 assembled every 2nd link Interior separation
1 set 3150.34PZB Mounting bracket
E2/000 | Series 3400·3450·3480·3500
Price index
UL94 V2 classifications
upon request
ESD classification:
Electrically conductive ESD/ATEX
version upon request
IPA Qualification Certificate Air
Cleanless Class ISO Class 3
(at v = 2 m/s) upon request
Snap-open mechanism, choice of snap-open on
left or right. Hinged crossbar can be swiveled by
more than 180° on both sides. Lightning-fast
closing by hand. Secure fit without additional
locking devices.
When to use the Series 3400/3450/3480/3500:
Snap-open accessibility along both radii
If integrated strain relief is required
at the connection point
Modular interior separation
If long service life is required
If easy installation is required
If half E-Tube is required (Series 3450)
If fully enclosed E-Tube is required
(Series 3480)
When not to use it:
If maximum stability is required
System E4.1, Series E4.42, page 7.48
If the application is very simple
Easy Chain®, Series E300, page 3.52
05)-D-US-IT-MicMinMed_146linie  15.09.2009  14:26 Uhr  Seite 126
D
H
H
 -
 6
4R+6
67
S/2
S
64
H
F
=
 H
 +
 4
0
5.127
3400
3450
3480
3500
8.0
20
10
6.0
4.0
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0
0.5 1.0 2.0 3.01.5 2.50 3.5
0 2.0 4.0 6.0
FLB

PZB343075.
Possible installation conditions for assembled mounting
brackets Order example "preassembled" below
Possible installation conditions for assembled mounting
brackets Order example "preassembled" below
Moving end with bore
(outer link) 3...3PZ(B)
3...4PZ(B) Fixed end
with pin (inner link)
Moving end with bore
(outer link) 3...1PZ(B)
3...2PZ(B) Fixed end
with pin (inner link)
The Standard - option polymer - pivoting
Recommended for unsupported and gliding applications
Well suited for tight installation conditions
Strain relief with detachable tiewrap plates
Variable traverse angle for flexible assembly
The twistability of the E-Chain® and the option to assemble the
mounting brackets on the fixed end and/or the moving end, enable
various installation options
Option polymer - locking
Recommended for unsupported and gliding applications
Furthermore:
At very high speed and/or acceleration
If space is limited for height (the HF measurement)
The twistability of the E-Chain® and the option to assemble the
mounting brackets on the fixed end and/or the moving end,
enable various installation options
Series 3400·3450·3480·3500 | Accessories | Mounting Brackets, Polymer
05)-D-US-IT-MicMinMed_146linie  15.09.2009  14:27 Uhr  Seite 132
3°
0°
5.133
3400
3450
3480
3500
53°
53°
53°
53°
3400 - 3500.050 3000. 28 86 97
3400 - 3500.075 3000. 53 111 122
3400 - 3500.100 3000. 78 136 147
3400 - 3500.115 3000. 93 151 162
3400 - 3500.125 3000. 103 161 172
3400 - 3500.150 3000. 128 186 197
3400 - 3500.175 3000. 153 212 224
3400 - 3500.200 3000. 178 236 247
3400 - 3500.225 3000. 203 261 272
3400 - 3500.250 3000. 228 286 29712
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
35
87
1287
B B A A
9 9
9 9
12
,5